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RTX CORP.

ISIN: US75513E1010

Overview

2024/07/17 16:14:58

Price
96.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.95% (0.90)

US75513E1010
RTX

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

126,444 EUR
S&P 500

95.62 EUR (550)
95.82 EUR (108)
95.15 EUR
96.16 EUR
94.28 EUR
95.10 EUR
94.89915 EUR
846

80,295.64

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US75513E1010&ID_NOTATION=9386033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US75513E1010&ID_NOTATION=9386033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3462c0e3bdfa2cea2ec6e54e621f3c5c120731a8d8c4b2c5c0b8940b6d5c879e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56bb622910c822552&time=1721313402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e529da7c772d787bd2ab8e393f38d18248c9762fc6cb47e1dbd903a23ac37933&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcd87c94da1d7cc07&time=1721313402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47131000b3e512d40515050a6a8545e4f59e2bb8c4878a74bdba6fc401c42c9a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f16ffcd525b4a63d4&time=1721313402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e485495cb812122adb9a79bddff5121e841618d9d5e28d3b6ee6044aa3725a81&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8aa442fe4519181a2&time=1721313402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1abee7f37ae6ccafe56f020ec8e28d384bb8d85fe5c01c85909d2405f9241efe&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c34609f701695c739&time=1721313402&tool=RSC

RTX CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 16:14:58

Price
96.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.95% (0.90)

General attributes

ISIN US75513E1010
Symbol RTX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 126,444 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 95.62 EUR (550)
Ask (Ask size) 95.82 EUR (108)
Open 95.15 EUR
High 96.16 EUR
Low 94.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.10 EUR
VWAP 94.89915 EUR
Volume (pcs) 846
Trading volume 80,295.64
Number of trades 24
Last size 15

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.90% +10.97% +34.40%
Perf (abs.) +16.44 +9.40 +24.34
Beta 0.09 0.28 0.63
Volatility 15.78 23.70 23.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:15
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 16:14
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
07/17

NYSE 2024/ 16:21

Price

96.06 EUR

95.26 EUR

96.00 EUR

94.73 EUR

104.77 USD

101.98 EUR (2024/06/10
75.20 EUR (2024/01/02
101.98 EUR (2024/06/10
65.22 EUR (2023/10/06

93.57 EUR (2,920
95.76 EUR (2,445
93.03 EUR (4,062

)
)
)
83.06 EUR (3,783)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 85

0.00 4

0.08 23

0.00 1

64.73 11,439

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189270017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289920

RTX CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

08:01

10:00

16:02

12:31

08:08

94.72 EUR 0.00

103.62 USD 0.00

95.68 EUR 0.00

94.81 EUR 0.00

94.70 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19931

RTX CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
\1/
& RTX

Contact Details
RTX CORP.

1000 Wilson Boulevard - 22209 Arlington
Telefon: +1-781-522-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Hayes Chairman of Board of

Directors

Bernard Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Member of Board of

Pawlikowski Directors

Brian Rogers ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Denise Ramos Member of Board of
Directors

Fredric Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

George Oliver Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Winnefeld Directors

Leanne Caret Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Ortberg Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Work Member of Board of
Directors

Tracy Atkinson Member of Board of
Directors

Gregory Hayes Chairman of Managing
Board

Christopher Member of Executive

Calio Committee

Dantaya Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Juan M. de Member of Executive

Bedout Committee

Neil G. Mitchill Member of Executive

Jr. Committee

Pamela Member of Executive

Erickson Committee

Raja Maharajh  Member of Executive
Committee

Vince Campisi Member of Executive
Committee
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